Group : alt.happy.valley
Statistics : from 01/10/2015 to 31/10/2015

*EkEx* Users with most messages *****

num  Name Nb Msg  size or. %
1 Frogman 235 320,476 28 23.18%
2 Bernadette 230 416,881 2 22.68%
3 Jackie 184 481,151 10 18.15%
4 Flyifig Nufi 2°15 + on desktop 184 302,401 4 18.15%
5 Bri. 173 247,707 5 17.06%
6 BunnyHare 4 6,161 0 0.39%
7 Adam 3 5,342 2 0.30%
8 spacesst 1 994 1 0.10%

***** Users with most started threads *****

num  Name or. Nb Msg  size %
1 Frogman 28 235 320,476 53.85%
2 Jackie 10 184 481,151 19.23%
3 Bri. 5 173 247,707 9.62%
4 Flyifig Nufi 2°15 + on desktop 4 102 178,722 7.69%
5 Bernadette 2 230 416,881 3.85%
6 Adam 2 3 5342 3.85%
7 spacesst 1 1 994 1.92%

*Ekx%% Users with highest total size of messages *****

num  Name size Nb Msg  or. %
1 Jackie 481,151 184 10 27.01%
2 Bernadette 416,881 230 2 23.41%
3 Frogman 320,476 235 28 17.99%
4 Flyifig Nufi 2°15 + on desktop 302,401 184 4 16.97%
5 Bri. 247,707 173 5 13.91%
6 BunnyHare 6,161 4 0 0.35%
7 Adam 5,342 3 2 0.30%
8 spacesst 994 1 1 0.06%

**®x* Days with most messages *****

num  date Nb Msg  size or. %
1 19/10/2015 61 96,572 2 6.02%
2 04/10/2015 56 84,429 5 5.52%
3 05/10/2015 50 89,093 2 493%
4 22/10/2015 48 75,553 2 4.73%
5 25/10/2015 48 82,756 1 4.73%
6 14/10/2015 46 80,102 1 4.54%
7 06/10/2015 39 74,438 1 3.85%
8 16/10/2015 38 77,581 2 3.75%
9 20/10/2015 37 64,526 3 3.65%
10 18/10/2015 36 59,203 4 3.55%
11 12/10/2015 35 59,747 1 3.45%
12 08/10/2015 34 63,430 2 3.35%
13 21/10/2015 34 60,272 2 3.35%
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**k®** Subjects with most answers *****
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GMT Friday 16th October 2015

GMT Wednesday 14th October 2015
GMT Saturday 24th October 2015
GMT Tuesday 6th October 2015
GMT Monday 5th October 2015.
GMT Monday 12th October 2015
GMt Tuesday 13th October 2015
GMT Friday 9th October 2015

GMT Thursday15th October 2015
GMT Wednesday 7th October 2015
GMT Wednesday 21st October 2015
GMT Thursday 22nd October 2015
GMT Sunday 25th October 2015
GMT Thursday 29th October 2015
GMT Thursday 8th October 2015
GMT Wednesday 28th October 2015
GMT Saturday 3rd October 2015
GMT Tuesday 20th October 2015
GMT Sunday 4th October 2015
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Good morning all,

GMT Monday 19th October 2015
GMT Saturday 10th October 2015
GMT Sunday 18th October 2015
GMT Friday 2nd October 2015
GMT Friday 23rd October 2015
GMT Monday 26th October 2015
GMT Saturday 31st October 2015
GMT Sunday 11th October 2015
So, how did you do last month?
GMT Thursday 1st October 2015,
GMT Saturday 17th October 2015
GMT Friday 30th October 2015
We're back

Pickering 1940's Wartime we ...
Good evening all

Scarborough mere 20th Octob ...
Wot!!!

Apologies.....

Gosh, didn't realise the time
Statement from the Buckhave ...

GMT Wednesday 30th Septembe ...

GMT Sunday 18th October 2015
FR3 and FR4

Good afternoon Everyone,
Official HV Stats for September
Scabies 1!

Two strange texts!!

Good evening all.

Possible absence..

HV Website

Where

Night all

Fantasy F1

GMT Friday 18th September 2015

***** Most used Newsreaders *****
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*¥**%* Most used Newsreaders (distinct user) *****

Newsreader
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
Microsoft Outlook Express ...
Microsoft Windows Mail 6.0 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
Microsoft Windows Live Mai ...
NewsTap/5.0 (iPhone/iPod T ...
Others
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43,535
48,204
44,471
40,914
47,826
43,314
36,778
40,119
37,916
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29,156
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24,638
19,370
15,696
13,284
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10,890
9,105
9,608
6,978
8,751
9,664
6,828
6,151
4,660
7,316
6,216
5,343
4,253
4,185
3,420
1,757
2,213
1,539
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2.66%
2.56%
2.47%
2.37%
2.17%
2.17%
2.17%
1.97%
1.87%
1.87%
1.68%
1.58%
1.48%
1.28%
1.18%
1.08%
0.89%
0.89%
0.79%
0.69%
0.59%
0.59%
0.49%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%

%
23.18%
22.78%
18.15%
15.98%
9.57%
7.69%
2.17%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
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Newsreader

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6.1; rv:38 ...
Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.290 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Hamster/2.1 ...
Microsoft Windows Mail 6.0.6002.18197
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6.1; WOW64 ...

Microsoft Windows Live Mail 15.4.3 ...
NewsTap/5.0 (iPhone/iPod Touch)
Others

*H*kk* Most used Newsreaders (summary) **%%*

num

*¥E*** Most used Newsreader (résumé, by user) *****

num
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Newsreader

40tude_Dialog

Mozilla

Microsoft Outlook Express
Microsoft Windows Mail
Microsoft Windows Live Mail
NewsTap

Others

Newsreader

40tude_Dialog

Mozilla

Microsoft Outlook Express
Microsoft Windows Mail
Microsoft Windows Live Mail
NewsTap

Others

*EEXEE SUmmary results *****
Total found messages : 1014 for 31 days
New threads : 52

Total replies : 962

Total modified threads : 54

Total size : 1781113 bytes (1,739.37 KB)
Total lines : 20878 lines

Total users : 8

Average number of messages by user : 112.67
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Average size of messages by user :2220665.44 bytes (193.26 KB)

Average number of lines by user : 2,636.01
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